Vendor
Embrace Education
Amazon
ING

Timberline Billing Service LLC
Numotion

TEACHERS RETIRE SYS-NEC
SEAPCO FLEX PLAN ACCOUNT
HORACE MANN LIFE INS
AXA EQUITABLE LIFE
REDBRAND CREDIT UNION
Hodges Loizzi Eisenhammer
River City Design Group

MET LIFE

SEAPCO EA DUES

Childrens Home

THISFUND

PSIC

Heart Technologies, Inc.

BANK ONE MED

George H. Rump Construction
ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE
BANK ONE FICA

TEACHERS RETIRE SYSTEM
BANK ONE FED

MID AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK

SEAPCO
FY 20 Vendors Over $25,000

Amount
$26,135.00
$33,042.49
$33,390.00
$34,390.49
$35,646.24
$37,158.94
$37,720.64
$49,967.96
$52,753.00
$52,824.00
$52,924.05
$64,187.66
$67,629.86
$103,775.50
$131,400.50
$138,034.49
$162,404.00
$170,638.28
$196,426.94
$274,139.70
$473,746.10
$545,255.48
$586,220.22
$908,483.44

$1,539,539.79



