SEAPCO FY 20 Vendors Over \$25,000

Vendor	Amount
Embrace Education	\$26,135.00
Amazon	\$33,042.49
ING	\$33,390.00
Timberline Billing Service LLC	\$34,390.49
Numotion	\$35,646.24
TEACHERS RETIRE SYS-NEC	\$37,158.94
SEAPCO FLEX PLAN ACCOUNT	\$37,720.64
HORACE MANN LIFE INS	\$49,967.96
AXA EQUITABLE LIFE	\$52,753.00
REDBRAND CREDIT UNION	\$52,824.00
Hodges Loizzi Eisenhammer	\$52,924.05
River City Design Group	\$64,187.66
MET LIFE	\$67,629.86
SEAPCO EA DUES	\$103,775.50
Childrens Home	\$131,400.50
T H I S FUND	\$138,034.49
PSIC	\$162,404.00
Heart Technologies, Inc.	\$170,638.28
BANK ONE MED	\$196,426.94
George H. Rump Construction	\$274,139.70
ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE	\$473,746.10
BANK ONE FICA	\$545,255.48
TEACHERS RETIRE SYSTEM	\$586,220.22
BANK ONE FED	\$908,483.44
MID AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK	\$1,539,539.79